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Individual  Meet  Results

2014 HALL SPRING SPRINTS  10-May-14 Yards

Location: Seton Hall University

Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event #  1   Female 200 Free  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )

  --- -0.42  ---11    27.63Y F Kidchob, Alexis  

Event #  2   Male 200 Free  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )

  --- 0.72   ---11    29.49Y F Uribe, Brian  

Event #  5   Female 100 Back  11-12 

  --- -1.28 111  1:05.53Y F Kidchob, Alexis  

  --- -0.28 412  1:11.44Y F Vasquez, Emily  

Event #  6   Male 100 Back  11-12 

  --- 0.32 311  1:10.22Y F Uribe, Brian  

  --- 4.55 612  1:15.91Y F Rumipulla, John  

  --- -2.65 912  1:20.57Y F Mejia, Chris  

  --- ---    1312  1:24.12Y F Lema, Christopher  

Event #  7   Female 100 Back 10 & Under 

  --- -3.72 210  1:15.64Y F Lobato, Aimee  

  --- -4.69 229  1:49.98Y F Morocho, Karen  

Event #  8   Male 100 Back 10 & Under 

  --- -2.95 19  1:15.48Y F Kidchob, Andrew  

  --- ---    410  1:20.93Y F Quezada, Joaquin  

Event #  9   Female 50 Free  11-12 

  --- 0.33 412    28.29Y F Alvarez, Bianca  

  --- -0.97 1112    29.76Y F Hernandez, Maya  

  --- 0.11 1212    30.01Y F Vasquez, Emily  

  --- 0.22 1712    31.79Y F Morocho, Erika  

  --- ---    3511    35.16Y F Betancourt, Natalie  

  --- ---    4011    36.53Y F Bandach, Dafna  

Event # 10   Male 50 Free  11-12 

  --- -0.05 112    27.14Y F Gomez, Benjamin J.

  --- -0.42 512    29.23Y F Dominguez, Marvin  

  --- 1.03 611    30.33Y F Alvarez, Alessandro G.

  --- -0.56 811    30.63Y F Borgil, Baljaa  

  --- -2.70 912    30.70Y F Restrepo, Sergio  

  --- -0.14 1111    30.99Y F Madrid, Omar J.

  --- ---    1312    31.74Y F Lema, Christopher  

  --- 0.31 1612    32.43Y F Mejia, Chris  

Event # 11   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 

  --- ---    138    35.94Y F Vasquez, Elizabeth  

  --- ---    516    42.52Y F Madrid, Ariana  

  --- ---    529    42.62Y F Diaz, Dahlia  
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2014 HALL SPRING SPRINTS  10-May-14 Yards

Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 11   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 

  --- 1.16 549    42.93Y F Morocho, Karen  

  --- ---    559    43.09Y F Fernandez, Sophia  

  --- ---    607    45.16Y F Lobato, Leah  

Event # 12   Male 50 Free 10 & Under 

  --- -0.69 310    31.89Y F Quezada, Joaquin  

  --- -0.99 179    36.16Y F Grullon, James  

  --- 2.22 208    36.86Y F Gomez, Martin  

  --- -0.54 269    37.76Y F Garcia, Alessandro  

  --- ---    457    44.68Y F Borgil, Bilgoon  

Event # 13   Female 100 Breast  11-12 

  --- 1.12 212  1:18.45Y F Alvarez, Bianca  

  --- -1.89 611  1:20.50Y F Rivas, Stephanie K.

  --- -0.49 912  1:25.05Y F Hernandez, Maya  

Event # 14   Male 100 Breast  11-12 

  --- -4.13 911  1:33.48Y F Borgil, Baljaa  

  --- -0.36 1112  1:36.87Y F Restrepo, Sergio  

Event # 17   Female 50 Fly  11-12 

  --- -0.45 211    30.39Y F Kidchob, Alexis  

  --- -0.30 912    36.50Y F Morocho, Erika  

  --- ---    2311    47.25Y F Bandach, Dafna  

Event # 18   Male 50 Fly  11-12 

  --- -0.62 212    30.75Y F Gomez, Benjamin J.

  --- 0.54 312    31.32Y F Rumipulla, John  

  --- -2.60 612    34.13Y F Dominguez, Marvin  

  --- -1.99 711    34.57Y F Alvarez, Alessandro G.

  --- 0.40 811    35.17Y F Madrid, Omar J.

Event # 19   Female 50 Fly 10 & Under 

  --- 0.26 110    32.81Y F Lobato, Aimee  

  --- ---    359    59.23Y F Fernandez, Sophia  

Event # 20   Male 50 Fly 10 & Under 

  --- -0.33 19    33.31Y F Kidchob, Andrew  

  --- 1.21 128    44.10Y F Gomez, Martin  

  --- -0.45 139    45.04Y F Garcia, Alessandro  

  --- 0.35 199    55.96Y F Grullon, James  

Event # 21   Female 50 Back  11-12 

  --- 0.68 312    33.43Y F Vasquez, Emily  

  --- -1.26 711    35.21Y F Rivas, Stephanie K.

  --- ---    2411    47.38Y F Betancourt, Natalie  
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2014 HALL SPRING SPRINTS  10-May-14 Yards

Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 22   Male 50 Back  11-12 

  --- 0.01 212    32.52Y F Gomez, Benjamin J.

  --- 0.79 311    33.23Y F Uribe, Brian  

  --- -0.38 811    36.50Y F Borgil, Baljaa  

  --- -1.29 1012    37.71Y F Mejia, Chris  

  --- ---    1512    39.84Y F Lema, Christopher  

  --- ---    1612    39.87Y F Restrepo, Sergio  

Event # 23   Female 50 Back 10 & Under 

  --- ---    398    47.69Y F Vasquez, Elizabeth  

  --- ---    519    51.29Y F Fernandez, Sophia  

  --- 1.27 579    53.87Y F Morocho, Karen  

  --- ---    599    54.85Y F Diaz, Dahlia  

  --- ---    607    54.87Y F Lobato, Leah  

  --- ---    666    58.37Y F Madrid, Ariana  

Event # 24   Male 50 Back 10 & Under 

  --- 0.16 210    36.80Y F Quezada, Joaquin  

  --- ---    317    52.78Y F Borgil, Bilgoon  

Event # 25   Female 100 Free  11-12 

  --- 0.92 512  1:01.91Y F Alvarez, Bianca  

  --- -0.11 1212  1:07.05Y F Hernandez, Maya  

  --- ---    3011  1:20.21Y F Betancourt, Natalie  

  --- ---    3911  1:27.73Y F Bandach, Dafna  

Event # 26   Male 100 Free  11-12 

  --- 1.12 911  1:07.01Y F Alvarez, Alessandro G.

  --- ---    1112  1:09.52Y F Lema, Christopher  

  --- -0.72 1312  1:10.78Y F Mejia, Chris  

Event # 27   Female 100 Free 10 & Under 

  --- ---    188  1:27.93Y F Vasquez, Elizabeth  

  --- -9.08 269  1:31.10Y F Morocho, Karen  

  --- ---    339  1:38.10Y F Diaz, Dahlia  

  --- ---    379  1:45.60Y F Fernandez, Sophia  

Event # 28   Male 100 Free 10 & Under 

  --- -2.30 210  1:11.56Y F Quezada, Joaquin  

  --- 2.36 108  1:18.11Y F Gomez, Martin  

  --- -0.16 239  1:25.45Y F Garcia, Alessandro  

  --- 7.87 369  1:35.19Y F Grullon, James  

  --- ---    407  1:45.42Y F Borgil, Bilgoon  

Event # 29   Female 50 Breast  11-12 

  --- -0.44 511    37.37Y F Rivas, Stephanie K.
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2014 HALL SPRING SPRINTS  10-May-14 Yards

Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 29   Female 50 Breast  11-12 

  --- -0.81 812    38.60Y F Hernandez, Maya  

  --- -0.02 1312    42.08Y F Morocho, Erika  

Event # 30   Male 50 Breast  11-12 

  --- -1.60 412    40.85Y F Dominguez, Marvin  

  --- -0.67 811    43.69Y F Madrid, Omar J.

  --- -2.48 1011    44.75Y F Borgil, Baljaa  

Event # 33   Female 100 Fly  11-12 

  --- -0.57 111  1:06.59Y F Kidchob, Alexis  

Event # 34   Male 100 Fly  11-12 

  --- 1.78 112  1:08.42Y F Rumipulla, John  

  --- 0.04 311  1:10.23Y F Uribe, Brian  

  --- ---    712  1:30.11Y F Restrepo, Sergio  

Event # 35   Female 100 Fly 10 & Under 

  --- 0.02 110  1:10.50Y F Lobato, Aimee  

Event # 36   Male 100 Fly 10 & Under 

  --- -3.08 19  1:13.25Y F Kidchob, Andrew  

  --- ---    78  1:44.70Y F Gomez, Martin  

Event # 37   Female 200 Medley  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )

  --- 1.31   ---11    31.46Y F Kidchob, Alexis  

Event # 38   Male 200 Medley  Relay 11-12  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )

  --- 0.60   ---11    33.04Y F Uribe, Brian  

Event # 42   Male 200 Free  Relay 13-19  - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )

  --- 0.30   ---14    24.01Y F Seo, Michael  

  --- 0.14   ---14    25.05Y F Alvarez, Giovanni F.

Event # 45A   Female 100 Back  13-14 

  --- 0.18 213  1:09.05Y F Bowers, Emma L.

Event # 46A   Male 100 Back  13-14 

  --- 0.66 514  1:03.73Y F Cruzado, Sebastian  

Event # 46B   Male 100 Back  15-19 

  --- 1.09 315    58.17Y F Kidchob, Justin  

  --- ---    1316  1:11.45Y F Vargas, Marvin  

Event # 47A   Female 50 Free  13-14 
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Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 47A   Female 50 Free  13-14 

  --- 0.56 413    27.62Y F Bowers, Emma L.

  --- -0.10 1313    28.93Y F Orellana, Tabatha  

  --- 0.20 1413    28.98Y F Reece, Bless K.

Event # 48A   Male 50 Free  13-14 

  --- 0.36 314    24.07Y F Seo, Michael  

  --- 0.18 614    25.09Y F Alvarez, Giovanni F.

  --- -0.16 914    25.98Y F Pasquel, Mario  

  --- 0.51 1213    26.74Y F Govea, Ethan  

  --- -0.03 1314    26.94Y F Cruzado, Sebastian  

  --- ---    4614    33.69Y F Mendez, Max  

Event # 48B   Male 50 Free  15-19 

  --- -0.25 716    24.51Y F Yi, Andrew  

  --- 2.04 1216    25.81Y F Kidchob, Christopher  

Event # 49A   Female 100 Breast  13-14 

  --- 0.06 1513  1:26.04Y F Reece, Bless K.

Event # 50A   Male 100 Breast  13-14 

  --- 3.15 2313  1:24.22Y F Govea, Ethan  

Event # 50B   Male 100 Breast  15-19 

  --- 1.33 415  1:07.41Y F Kidchob, Justin  

Event # 52B   Male 50 Fly  15-19 

  --- ---    616    26.75Y F Kidchob, Christopher  

Event # 55A   Female 100 Free  13-14 

  --- 0.92 613  1:01.18Y F Bowers, Emma L.

  --- -0.10 813  1:02.66Y F Orellana, Tabatha  

  --- 0.27 1813  1:05.63Y F Reece, Bless K.

Event # 56A   Male 100 Free  13-14 

  --- 1.26 314    52.61Y F Seo, Michael  

  --- 1.00 514    55.42Y F Alvarez, Giovanni F.

  --- -0.09 614    57.21Y F Pasquel, Mario  

  --- 0.12 714    57.62Y F Cruzado, Sebastian  

  --- 1.06 1113    58.95Y F Govea, Ethan  

Event # 56B   Male 100 Free  15-19 

  --- -0.02 516    53.80Y F Yi, Andrew  

  --- ---   1316    59.79Y F Vargas, Marvin  


